SDIM05LI

Page 1/1



Repere

© o U~

32
45
70
101
802

Référence
652774
652775
652776
652785
652777
652778
652782
652783
652622
652623
652784

Libellé

ENS.CARTER D/G
MODULE ELECTRONIQUE
COMMUTATEUR
ETIQUETTE DROITE
ETIQUETTE GAUCHE
LENTILLE

SELECTEUR DE VITESSE
ENS.TRANSMISSION
CLIP

VIS

MOTEUR 10.8V



	SDI105LI - vue 1.pdf
	SDI105LI - nomenclature 1.pdf

