

Repère	Référence	Libellé
1	652774	ENS.CARTER D/G
4	652775	MODULE ELECTRONIQUE
5	652776	COMMUTATEUR
8	652785	ETIQUETTE DROITE
9	652777	ETIQUETTE GAUCHE
20	652778	LENTILLE
32	652782	SELECTEUR DE VITESSE
45	652783	ENS.TRANSMISSION
70	652622	CLIP
101	652623	VIS
802	652784	MOTEUR 10.8V